
Blad1

Sida 1

Totalresultat
SM 3.5 MHz 2021, Nacka

Namn Signal Klass Första SM Lag # natt tid natt # dag tid dag # total tid toal
1 Eriksson, Mattias H21 nej LOK1 5 00:47:23 7 01:13:26 12 02:00:49
2 Evertsson, Bengt SM4VMU H50 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 00:54:01 7 01:17:56 12 02:11:57
3 Öberg, Magnus SA5MOG H40 nej VRK1 5 00:58:44 7 01:20:08 12 02:18:52

Magnusson, Per SA5BYZ H40 nej LOK1 5 00:46:57 7 01:32:14 12 02:19:11
Lindell, Henrik H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:34 7 01:26:29 12 02:23:03
Ehrsson, Ingvar SA0AMM H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:36 7 01:28:19 12 02:24:55
Ljungström, Peter SM5KMU H70 nej VRK1 5 00:58:39 7 01:26:44 12 02:25:23
Petersson, Robert SM6GHS H60 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 01:13:44 7 01:22:17 12 02:36:01
Tullus, Erik H21 nej SRJ1 5 01:03:16 7 01:35:47 12 02:39:03
Palmquist, Jan SM5FUG H60 nej VRK1 5 01:12:18 7 01:34:10 12 02:46:28
Svensson, Gunnar SM-06689 H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:22:48 7 01:58:41 12 03:21:29

1 Ehrsson, Jessica D21 nej SRJ2 5 01:32:24 7 02:13:52 12 03:46:16
Nilsson, Olle SM0KON H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:58:15 7 02:13:28 12 04:11:43
Enberg, Christian H40 nej LOK1 4 00:45:58 7 01:46:44 11 02:32:42
Arwidsson, Ola SM5YFI H50 nej SRJ 0 0 7 02:11:37 7 02:11:37
Petterson, Göran SM5FNB H60 nej VRK 0 0 7 02:18:49 7 02:18:49
Zetterwall, Leif SM5EZM H70 nej VRK 0 0 6 02:06:22 6 02:06:22
Thorén, Clas H70 nej SRJ 0 0 5 01:57:19 5 01:57:19

2 Enberg, Anna D20 ja LOK 0 0 3 01:08:28 3 01:08:28
Sundgren, Hans SM5SVM H60 nej VRK 0 0 3 01:46:57 3 01:46:57



Blad1

Sida 2

Klass-segrare
SM 3.5 MHz 2021, Nacka

Namn Signal Klass Första SM Lag # natt tid natt # dag tid dag # total tid toal
Enberg, Anna D20 ja LOK 0 0 3 01:08:28 3 01:08:28
Ehrsson, Jessica D21 nej SRJ2 5 01:32:24 7 02:13:52 12 03:46:16
Eriksson, Mattias H21 nej LOK1 5 00:47:23 7 01:17:56 12 02:05:19
Tullus, Erik H21 nej SRJ1 5 01:03:16 7 01:35:47 12 02:39:03
Öberg, Magnus SA5MOG H40 nej VRK1 5 00:58:44 7 01:20:08 12 02:18:52
Magnusson, Per SA5BYZ H40 nej LOK1 5 00:46:57 7 01:32:14 12 02:19:11
Enberg, Christian H40 nej LOK1 4 00:45:58 7 01:46:44 11 02:32:42
Evertsson, Bengt SM4VMU H50 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 00:54:01 7 01:17:56 12 02:11:57
Lindell, Henrik H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:34 7 01:26:29 12 02:23:03
Ehrsson, Ingvar SA0AMM H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:36 7 01:28:19 12 02:24:55
Arwidsson, Ola SM5YFI H50 nej SRJ 0 0 7 02:11:37 7 02:11:37
Petersson, Robert SM6GHS H60 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 01:13:44 7 01:22:17 12 02:36:01
Palmquist, Jan SM5FUG H60 nej VRK1 5 01:12:18 7 01:34:10 12 02:46:28
Petterson, Göran SM5FNB H60 nej VRK 0 0 7 02:18:49 7 02:18:49
Sundgren, Hans SM5SVM H60 nej VRK 0 0 3 01:46:57 3 01:46:57
Ljungström, Peter SM5KMU H70 nej VRK1 5 00:58:39 7 01:26:44 12 02:25:23
Svensson, Gunnar SM-06689 H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:22:48 7 01:58:41 12 03:21:29
Nilsson, Olle SM0KON H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:58:15 7 02:13:28 12 04:11:43
Zetterwall, Leif SM5EZM H70 nej VRK 0 0 6 02:06:22 6 02:06:22
Thorén, Clas H70 nej SRJ 0 0 5 01:57:19 5 01:57:19



Blad1

Sida 3

Lagresultat
SM 3.5 MHz 2021, Nacka

Namn Signal Klass Första SM Lag # natt tid natt # dag tid dag # total tid total natt dag # lagtotal tid lagtotal
1 Eriksson, Mattias H21 nej LOK1 5 00:47:23 7 01:13:26 12 02:00:49 1 1 24 04:20:00

Magnusson, Per SA5BYZ H40 nej LOK1 5 00:46:57 7 01:32:14 12 02:19:11 1 1

Enberg, Christian H40 nej LOK1 4 00:45:58 7 01:46:44 11 02:32:42
2 Ljungström, Peter SM5KMU H70 nej VRK1 5 00:58:39 7 01:26:44 12 02:25:23 1 1 24 04:44:15

Öberg, Magnus SA5MOG H40 nej VRK1 5 00:58:44 7 01:20:08 12 02:18:52 1 1

Palmquist, Jan SM5FUG H60 nej VRK1 5 01:12:18 7 01:34:10 12 02:46:28
3 Evertsson, Bengt SM4VMU H50 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 00:54:01 7 01:17:56 12 02:11:57 1 1 24 04:47:58

Petersson, Robert SM6GHS H60 nej BRJ/GRJ 5 01:13:44 7 01:22:17 12 02:36:01 1 1

Lindell, Henrik H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:34 7 01:26:29 12 02:23:03 1 1 24 04:47:58
Ehrsson, Ingvar SA0AMM H50 nej SRJ1 5 00:56:36 7 01:28:19 12 02:24:55 1 1

Tullus, Erik H21 nej SRJ1 5 01:03:16 7 01:35:47 12 02:39:03
Svensson, Gunnar SM-06689 H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:22:48 7 01:58:41 12 03:21:29 1 1 24 07:07:21
Ehrsson, Jessica D21 nej SRJ2 5 01:32:24 7 02:13:52 12 03:46:16 1

Nilsson, Olle SM0KON H70 nej SRJ2 5 01:58:15 7 02:13:28 12 04:11:43 1

Petterson, Göran SM5FNB H60 nej VRK 0 0 7 02:18:49 7 02:18:49 1 13 04:25:11
Zetterwall, Leif SM5EZM H70 nej VRK 0 0 6 02:06:22 6 02:06:22 1

Sundgren, Hans SM5SVM H60 nej VRK 0 0 3 01:46:57 3 01:46:57
Arwidsson, Ola SM5YFI H50 nej SRJ 0 0 7 02:11:37 7 02:11:37 1 12 04:08:56
Thorén, Clas H70 nej SRJ 0 0 5 01:57:19 5 01:57:19 1

Enberg, Anna D20 ja LOK 0 0 3 01:08:28 3 01:08:28


